Skoda Octavia
VIN code
TMBJG7NE2K0029855
Report generated: 2025-08-12 15:48
Valid: 155 d.
Information
Basic data of the inspected vehicle and summary of inquiries.

Model OCT.COM AMB TD85/1.6 M5F
Series OCT.COM
Type code 5E5354
Engine code DGTE 4-cyl. turbo dies. eng. 1.6 l/85 kW 4V TDI common rail base
engine is TJ1/TI7
Power 85
Fuel type Diesel
Displacement 1.60
Drive type FWD
Advertisements
Sale ad records found
for this vehicle
Mileage
No inconsistencies
found in mileage history
Thefts
No records found
Traffic accidents /
damages
Vehicle damage records
found
Photos
Photos found
Steering side Left
Color Brilliant Silver Metallic
Interior Black
Transmission manual
Transmission code RTD
Equipment
(Original language)
PKA0 Without camera systems/accident sensors
PKK3 Refrigerant R1234yf
PAV1 Driving on the right
PF0A No special purpose vehicle, standard equipment
PQQ0 Without add. lights (interior lighting)
P5K7 Transport protection film (minimum protection) with additional transport protection
measures
P2WA Without additional tires
P0Y3 Cold zones
P3CA Without partition
P3FA Without roof insert (standard roof)
P4A3 Seat heater for front seats separately controlled
P3LD Door and side trim panel
P4KC Side and rear windows in heat-insulatingglass
P0A2 4 doors
P1N3 Speed-related variable steering assist (Servotronic)
P0FA Standard manufacturing sequence
P3L3 Manual height adjustment for front seats
P7W0 Without extended safety system
P5D1 Carrier frequency 433.92 MHz-434.42 Mhz
P7X0 Without park distance control
P8WB Front fog lights
P8Z5 Not hot country
P2JB Standard bumpers
P3S2 Black roof rails
PG0C 5-speed manual transmission
PL04 Suspension range 04 installation control only, no requirement forecast
P2V1 Dust and pollen filter
P3H0 Without backrest release for front seats
P7Q0 Without navigation device
P1S1 Tool kit and jack
P8Y1 Two-tone horn
P8GU Alternator 140 A
PQH0 Without voice control
PE0A No special edition
PUG1 Hill hold control
PVF0 Standard pedal cluster
PVL0 Standard pedestrian protection measures
P1D0 Without trailer hitch
P0F5 Fuel system for diesel engine
P3W3 Special interior noise suppression
P1SA Without additional front underbody guard
P0YF Weight range 6 installation control only, no requirement forecast